
Architectural Lighting Sales 
2598 Washington Road 
Canonsburg, PA 15317 

724-916-2200 
www.archltginc.com 

 
                      Personnel List 
    
John Bauer           Principal/President 
724-916-2200 x21                      Direct Dial: 412-627-7022  
jbauer@archltginc.com                         412-848-9317 Cell 
 
Marty Hanley                             Principal 
724-916-2200 x20            Direct Dial: 412-627-7130 
mhanley@archltginc.com                     724-344-8325 Cell 
 
Chris Beegle              Dist. /Cont. Sales 
cbeegle@archltginc.com          724-462-7395 Cell 
 
Frank Stoner             Dist. /Cont. Sales 
fstoner@archltginc.com          412-848-4451 Cell 
 
Johnathan Rivera                   Outside Sales 
724-916-2200 x 76                    Direct Dial: 412-735-4776              
jrivera@archltginc.com                        559-706-3756 Cell 
 
Drew Paolicelli                  Director of Specification Sales 
dpaolicelli@archltginc.com                 412-277-0369 Cell 
 
Austin Bauer                        Specification Sales 
724-916-2200 x44                    Direct Dial: 412-735-4744 
abauer@archltginc.com 
 
Joe Summerfield                 Controls  Team Leader         
724-916-2200 x15                     Direct Dial: 412-627-7372                                                                   
jsummerfield@archltginc.com                          
 
Alexander Lype                                        Controls Specialist 
724-916-2200 x26                      Direct Dial: 412-627-7595 
alype@archltginc.com  
 
Andrew Richard                             Senior Project Estimator 
arichard@archltginc.com                       724-814-7298 Cell 
 
John Boland                             Senior Project Estimator 
724-916-2200 x18                     Direct Dial: 412-627- 6619                        
jboland@archltginc.com 
 
 
 

 
Marco Summerfield                         Project Estimation 
724-916-2200 x23                      Direct Dial: 412-627-7057 
msummerfield@archltginc.com 
 
Cameron Hanley               Project Manager/Quick Quotes 
724-916-2200 x30                      Direct Dial: 412-627-6896 
chanley@archltginc.com  
 
Rachel Buczkowski                                     Project Manager 
724-916-2200 x24                      Direct Dial: 412-627-6786 
rbuczkowski@archltginc.com 
 
Kathy Chathams                                          Project Manager 
724-916-2200 x34                      Direct Dial: 412-735-4734 
kchathams@archltginc.com 
 
Corrine Mullineaux                            Project Manager 
724-916-2200 x19                      Direct Dial: 412-627-7762 
cmullineaux@archltginc.com 
 
Montana Johnston               Project Manager 
724-916-2200 x12                      Direct Dial: 412-627-7429 
mjohnston@archltginc.com 
 
Suzanne Thomson                                                 Submittals 
724-916-2200 x13                      Direct Dial: 412-627-6792 
sthomson@archltginc.com 
 
Toni Wagner-Braddock          Accounting/Administration 
724-916-2200 x11                      Direct Dial: 412-627-7791 
twagner-braddock@archltginc.com  
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